Amendment No. 646
November 2, 2004

RESOLVED, that the action of this Board taken July 13, 1956, approving the Compensation
Plan for the Commonwealth, effective August 1, 1956, be amended to provide for the

following additions, revisions and abolitions: Amendment Code 646-1 thru 646-7 effective

immediately; Amendment Code 646-8 effective September 8, 2004; Amendment Code 646-9
effective August 24, 2004; Amendment Code 646-10 effective October 13, 2004; 646-11 thru

646-13 effective immediately.

Amend-
ment Job

Code Code Job Title

Additions
646-1 07111

646-2 07121
646-3 07131
646-4 07141
646-5 07151
646-6 07152
646-7 07161

Attorney 1, OGC

Attorney 2, OGC

Attorney 3, Non-Supervisory, OGC
Attorney 3, Supervisory, OGC
Attorney 4, Non-Supervisory, OGC
Attorney 4, Supervisory, OGC
Attorney 5, OGC

Revisions in Job Code, Title, Specification, and Pay Scale Group

646-8
From: 01040

To: 01040
02370

646-9

From: 46133

To: 46133
46310

Management Analyst Manager

Management Analyst Manager
Chief, Product Management and Pricing
Division

Probation And Parole District Director 2

Probation And Parole District Director 2
Chief Parole Hearing Officer

Page 1 of 2 Pages

FROM TO
Pay Scale Pay Scale
Group & Type Group & Type
01 AT
02 AT
03 AT
03 AT
04 AT
04 AT
05 AT
09 ST
09 ST
09 ST
10 ST
10 ST
11 ST



Amend-
ment Job
Code Code Job Title

Revisions in Job Specification

646-10 08100 Pennsylvania Management Associate

Abolitions

646-11 07244 Federal Legislative Coordinator,
Transportation

646-12 10855 Traffic Control Pavement Marking
Manager

646-13 43910 Medical Assistance Nursing Home Audit
Chief

Page 2 of 2 Pages

Amendment No. 646
November 2, 2004

FROM TO
Pay Scale Pay Scale
Group & Type Group & Type




