RESOLVED, that the action of this Board taken July 13, 1956, approving the Compensation Plan for the Commonwealth, effective August 1, 1956, be amended to provide for the following additions, revisions and abolitions: Amendment Code 646-1 thru 646-7 effective immediately; Amendment Code 646-8 effective September 8, 2004; Amendment Code 646-9 effective August 24, 2004; Amendment Code 646-10 effective October 13, 2004; 646-11 thru 646-13 effective immediately.

Amend- ment Job Code Code		<u>Job Title</u>	FROM Pay Scale Group & Type		TO Pay Scale Group & Type	
Additions						
646-1	07111	Attorney 1, OGC			01	AT
646-2	07121	Attorney 2, OGC			02	AT
646-3	07131	Attorney 3, Non-Supervisory, OGC			03	AT
646-4	07141	Attorney 3, Supervisory, OGC			03	AT
646-5	07151	Attorney 4, Non-Supervisory, OGC			04	AT
646-6	07152	Attorney 4, Supervisory, OGC			04	AT
646-7	07161	Attorney 5, OGC			05	AT
Revisions in Job Code, Title, Specification, and Pay Scale Group						
646-8						
From:	01040	Management Analyst Manager	09	ST		
To:	01040	Management Analyst Manager			09	ST
	02370	Chief, Product Management and Pricing Division			09	ST
646-9						
From:	46133	Probation And Parole District Director 2	10	ST		
To:	46133	Probation And Parole District Director 2			10	ST
	46310	Chief Parole Hearing Officer			11	ST

## Amendment No. 646 November 2, 2004

Amend-<br/>mentFROM<br/>Pay ScaleTO<br/>Pay ScaleCodeCodeJob TitlePay ScalePay ScaleGroup & TypeGroup & Type

## **Revisions in Job Specification**

646-10 08100 Pennsylvania Management Associate

## **Abolitions**

 646-11 07244 Federal Legislative Coordinator, Transportation
 646-12 10855 Traffic Control Pavement Marking Manager

646-13 43910 Medical Assistance Nursing Home Audit Chief